Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Robson - (839058) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.33
2:25.93
2:26.26
2:26.54
2:28.82
2:29.11
2:29.53
2:29.75
2:31.45
2:32.10
2:32.66
2:32.76
2:33.23
2:33.73
2:36.72
2:37.05
2:37.40
2:37.59
2:39.23
2:41.19
2:43.11
2:43.15
2:45.48
2:46.01
3:22.37

3:27.95
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Date

03/08/23
07/04/23
03/08/23
12/03/23
08/04/22
30/04/22
13/02/22
30/04/22
10/02/23
01/08/21
22/01/22
01/08/19
01/08/19
13/02/22
10/02/23
30/03/19
10/02/19
26/07/22
04/05/19
09/02/20
13/04/19
10/02/19
19/01/19
09/02/20
04/02/17
14/02/16

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships
British Championships 2022

SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Hamdan
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Hamdan
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds
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York City
York City

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.33
2:26.26
2:25.93
2:26.54
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Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023
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British Championships 2022
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City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
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Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships
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